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Anlage
Schenkenseestr. 75, 74523 Schwabisch Hall

Hallenadresse
Schenkenseestr.75, 74523 Schwabisch Hall
T 0791 48919

Sportwart/in
Albig, Sarah Vanessa
T 01729808766 sarah.albig@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Kugele, Jochen
T 0175 2973914 jochen.kugele@zmt-gmbh.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Benjamin Reichert

m 01792250475; cf_reichert@web.de

Junioren U15 2
MF: Mika Schnaudigel

m 01712365722; m.schnaudigel@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kapp, Julian
Reichert, Benjamin
Zindulka, Lasse
Zindulka, Luis

Betzler, Max
Schnaudigel, Mika
Flechtner, Josua
Leonberger, Levi
Menzemer, Ludwig
Ungureanu, Stefan
Kapp, Anton
Jakob, Daniel
Stecher, David
Funke, Jakob
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Schoéllhammer, Julius

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10903140
10903142
11083196
11302075
10900622
11093631
11083194
11200150
11154936
11160517
11311665
11402018
11207163
11304345
11208923

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

(SG mit SPG Obersontheim/Sulzdorf/Vellberg )

16 Gotovac, Jan

17 Betzler, Hannes
18 Schnaudigel, Henri
19 Fedorcak, Vincent
20 Gotovac, David
21 Janzen, Daniel

22 Zhu, Jiacheng

23 Reich, Ben

24 Reichling, Felix

11405309
11304362
11304339
11307956
11211473
11308381
11307830
11206845
11163754

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Baier, Alexander
Baumgartner, Lias
Koder, Ben

(SG mit TC Gaildorf)
Braun, Henri
Danhof, Tom
Haoran, Jing
Henkel, Lasse
Oursin, Jakob
Kibler, Jonathan
Greiner, Dean
Jéhme, Joseph
Jahme, Franz
Leonberger, Jonah
Qursin, Fredrik
Walter, Joshua
Single, Max
Zimdars, Maxim
Lehnert, Niklas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11163751
11163755
11091295

11163825
11160516
11163752
11163753
11160752
11000088
10920179
10920175
11000087
10913850
10913730
11084157
10913894
10920178
10917944

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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